MyAlarm SEAL
Highlights
• Power Supply 6..15 Vdc
• Backup battery up to 60 minutes
• Built-in I/Os (4 DI, 2 AI)
• Measurements, Alarms, Events,
Data logging on Micro SD card
(Max 32 GB) • or Flash memory

functions, alarms, thresholds, reporting, network communication
settings with the possibility of remote configuration update.
ORDER CODES
Code Description
MY-SEAL-0-0-0-B Remote datalogger SEAL, color blue
MY-SEAL-R-0-0-B Remote datalogger SEAL with relay board, color blue
MY-SEAL-0-0-G-B Remote datalogger SEAL with GPS module, color blue
MY-SEAL-R-0-G-B Remote datalogger SEAL with relay board and GPS module, color blue
MY-SEAL-0-0-0-G Remote datalogger SEAL, color grey
MY-SEAL-R-0-0-G Remote datalogger SEAL with relay board, color grey
MY-SEAL-0-0-G-G Remote datalogger SEAL with GPS module, color grey
MY-SEAL-R-0-G-G Remote datalogger SEAL with relay board and GPS module, color grey
ACCESSORIES
A-GPS External GPS antenna - magnetic mount and MMCX connector
A-GSM Dual band GSM external antenna, cable 3,2 m, SMA